Travel

Gas

Car rental

Public transportation
Other

Subtotal — Travel

Lodging

Hotel/motel

Chalet/bed & breakfast
Camping

Family/friend

Subtotal — Lodging

Food
Restaurant
Picnic

Groceries

Other

Subtotal — Food

Entertainment
Equipment rental
Passes
Souvenirs

Other

Subtotal — Entertainment

Vacation budget
Travel

Lodging

Food
Entertainment
Total
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$ per day
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

$ per day
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

$ per day
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

$ per day
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Total
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Your vacation budget

Number of days
0

0
0
0
Number of days
0
0
0
0
Number of days
0
0
0
0
Number of days

0

0
0
0
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Total
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Total
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Total
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Total
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



